
HAIR REMOVAL
Brazilian   
Brazilian Half Leg  
Brazilian Full Leg  
Bikini    
Bikini Half Leg  
Bikini Full Leg  
Narrow 
Half Leg   
Full Leg   
Chest   
Half Back  
Full Back   
Underarm  
Half Arm   
Full Arm    
Eyebrow Sculpting  
Eyebrow Maintenance  
Lip, Chin, or Sides of Face 
  
  

MASSAGE ACCOMPANIMENTS
Neck & Shoulder Massage
Foot Massage
Scalp Treatment
Warm Stones
CBD
Aromatherapy

FACIALS
Custom Facial
30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes 
Luxury Signature Facial
60 minutes
90 minutes

MANICURES
Custom Express Manicure                    
Signature Spa Manicure                                                      
Gel Manicure                       
Gentleman’s Manicure
French Polish
Polish Change
Gel Removal

PEDICURES
Custom Express Pedicure                   
Signature Spa Pedicure                                                                              
Gentleman’s Pedicure
French Polish
Polish Change
Gel Removal

MASSAGE
Custom Massage
30 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
Signature Hot Stone Massage
60 minutes
90 minutes
Couples Massage
60 minutes
90 minutes

SPA & SALON SERVICES

$35
$40
$48
$40
$5
$15 
$12 

$30
$35
$45
$35
$5
$15
$12

$40
$55
$45
$8
$18
$15  

$35
$50
$40
$8
$18
$15

$55
$110
$150

$120
$160

$50
$105
$145

$115
$155

$70 
$105 
$135 

$130 
$160  

$200
$255

$65 
$95 
$125 

$120
$155  

$190
$245

$30
$30
$25
$20 
$30

$25
$25
$20
$15
$25
Complimentary

FACIAL ACCOMPANIMENTS
Lip Plumping
Eye Brightening
Anti-Aging Hand Treatment
Brow Tinting

$30
$35
$35
$30 

$25
$30
$30
$25

LASHES
Full Set Lash Extensions
Lash Extensions Refill
2-Week Fill
3-Week Fill

$195

$50
$60 

$185

$50
$60

$65
$100
$130
$33
$65
$98
$38
$38
$70
$45
$25
$55
$20
$35
$48
$25
$22
$15  

$55
$85
$117
$30
$60
$92
$35
$35
$67
$40
$23
$50
$18
$32
$45
$23
$20
$12



CANCELLATION POLICY
A 24-hour cancellation notice is required to avoid 
being charged a fee. No-shows will be charged the 
full service fee. Late cancellations on less than 24 
hours notice are subject to a 50% fee, unless the 
service is rescheduled within 7 days.

AGE POLICY
Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services. 
Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon 
services if accompanied by a parent or guardian.

200 E. Highland Drive
Rochester, NY  14610

585.461.2300
midtown.com/rochester

THE SPA IS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
Non-Member pricing is listed in italics.

The Spa is by appointment only.

MON 9:00am - 8:00pm
TUE 9:00am - 8:00pm
WED 9:00am - 8:00pm
THUR 9:00am - 8:00pm
FRI 9:00am - 7:00pm
SAT 9:00am - 5:00pm
SUN 9:00am - 5:00pm


