

THE SPA

SPA & SALON SERVICES

MASSAGE			MANICURES	M	
	M		MANICORES		
Custom Massage			Custom Express Manicure	\$30	\$35
30 minutes	\$65	\$70	Signature Spa Manicure	\$35	\$40
60 minutes	\$95	\$105	Gel Manicure	\$45	\$48
90 minutes	\$125	\$135	Gentleman's Manicure	\$35	\$40
Signature Hot Stone Massag	ge \$120	ć120	French Polish	\$5 \$15	\$5 \$15
60 minutes 90 minutes	\$120 \$155	\$130	Polish Change Gel Removal	\$15 \$12	\$15 \$12
Couples Massage	\$155	\$160	Gei Removai	Ş1 2	\$12
60 minutes	\$190	\$200	PEDICURES		
90 minutes		\$255			
70 minutes	7243	Ş233	Custom Express Pedicure	\$35	\$40
MASSAGE ACCOMPANIMENTS			Signature Spa Pedicure	\$50	\$55
			Gentleman's Pedicure	\$40	\$45
Neck & Shoulder Massage	\$25	\$30	French Polish	\$8	\$8
Foot Massage	\$25	\$30	Polish Change	\$18	\$18
Scalp Treatment	\$20	\$25	Gel Removal	\$15	\$15
Warm Stones CBD	\$15 \$25	\$20 \$30	HAIR REMOVAL		
Aromatherapy					
Aromatherapy	Compil	mentary	Brazilian	\$55	\$65
FACIALS			Brazilian Half Leg	\$85	\$100
			Brazilian Full Leg	\$117	\$130
Custom Facial			Bikini	\$30	\$33
30 minutes	\$50	\$55	Bikini Half Leg	\$60	\$65
60 minutes	\$105	\$110	Bikini Full Leg	\$92	\$98
90 minutes	\$145	\$150	Narrow	\$35	\$38
Luxury Signature Facial	Č44E	¢120	Half Leg	\$35	\$38
60 minutes	\$115 \$155	\$120 \$160	Full Leg Chest	\$67	\$70
90 minutes	\$ 133	\$100	Cnest Half Back	\$40 \$23	\$45 \$25
FACIAL ACCOMPANIMENTS			Full Back	\$23 \$50	\$25 \$55
			Underarm	\$30 \$18	\$55 \$20
Lip Plumping	\$25	\$30	Half Arm	\$32	\$20 \$35
Eye Brightening	\$30	\$35	Full Arm	\$45	\$33 \$48
Anti-Aging Hand Treatment		\$35	Eyebrow Sculpting	\$23	\$25
Brow Tinting	\$25	\$30	Eyebrow Maintenance	\$20	\$22
LASHES			Lip, Chin, or Sides of Face	\$12	\$15
Full Set Lash Extensions	\$185	\$195			
Lash Extensions Refill					
2-Week Fill	\$50	\$50			
3-Week Fill	\$60	\$60			

CANCELLATION POLICY

A 24-hour cancellation notice is required to avoid being charged a fee. No-shows will be charged the full service fee. Late cancellations on less than 24 hours notice are subject to a 50% fee, unless the service is rescheduled within 7 days.

AGE POLICY

Guests must be 18 years or older to receive services.

Guests under 18 years old are welcome to use salon
services if accompanied by a parent or guardian

THE SPA IS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.

Non-Member pricing is listed in italics.



 MON
 9:00am - 8:00pm

 TUE
 9:00am - 8:00pm

 WED
 9:00am - 8:00pm

 THUR
 9:00am - 8:00pm

 FRI
 9:00am - 7:00pm

 SAT
 9:00am - 5:00pm

 SUN
 9:00am - 5:00pm

200 E. Highland Drive Rochester, NY 14610 585.461.2300